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3mark@northcentraldi.com  |  866.598.0020  |  NorthCentralDI.com 

 
Sales Support & Illustrations 

Todd Shield (primary) Director of Sales 952.467.8885 todd@northcentraldi.com 

Ben Nordman Managing Partner 952.467.8880 ben@northcentraldi.com  

 

Underwriting & New Business 

Laura Harmon (primary) Lead Case Manager 952.467.8882 laura@northcentraldi.com 

Tara Forbord Director, Advanced Underwriting & Operations   952.467.8881 tara@northcentraldi.com 

Antoinette Storlie Senior Case Manager 952.467.8883 antoinette@northcentraldi.com 

Emily Gottfredson Senior Case Manager 952.467.8889 emily@northcentraldi.com 

 

Contracting & Technology 

Heather Carson Contracting, Technology & Reporting Manager   952.467.8887 heather@northcentraldi.com 
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